Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year

Las Positas College

2010-11 to 2019-20

Certificates

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14  |2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

Num

Num

Num

Num Num

Num

Num

Num

Num

Num

Accounting Technician

21

12

13

12

10

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Medical Assist

Athletic Training/Sports Medic

Automotive Chassis

Automotive Drivability

Automotive Service Technician

11

Automotive Technician (C)

12

Business Entrepreneurship(CA)

Cisco Network Associate

Rl R
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Rl

Commercial Mus:Inter Piano(CA)

Comp Appl Software-Microcomput

Comp. Network Admin. - MS

Comp. Prog. for the Web (C)

Computer Network Technician

Computer Programming (C)

Creative Writing (CA)

CSU GE Breadth (CA)

157

Early Childhood Development

ECD (Associate Teacher)

69

24

75

53

96

82

72

80

80

58

ECD (Intervention Assistant)

ECD: Basic Teacher Certificate

10

11

13

13

13

Emergency Medical Services (C)

Emergency Medical Tech (C)

AlR[O] B>

14

Enology (C)

Fire Academy:Fire Suppre (CA)

49

Fire Prevention (CA)

19

Fire Service Technology

11

41

26

19

11

13

16

26

Fitness Trainer (CA)
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Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year

Las Positas College

2010-11 to 2019-20

Certificates

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13 2013-14  |2014-15 2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

Num

Num

Num Num Num Num

Num

Num

Num

Num

Geology (CA)

Graphic Design (CA)

Health and Human Services

Horticulture (C)

IGETC (CA)

101

Interior Design

IT Support Professional (CA)

Jazz Studies (CA)

Landscape Design (CA)

Landscape Maintance & Cons(CA)

N[O O

Mass Comm: Journalism (C)

Math Jam Tutor Pathway (CC)

Nursery,Greenhouse & Grower(C)

Occupational Safety/Health (C)

Ornamental Horticulture

wW| || 00

Photography

Retail Management (WAFC)

Retailing

Sports Medicine

Supervisory Management

Surgical Technology (C)

Teaching Beginning Piano (C)

PR w|le

Teaching Intermediate Piano(C)

Pl WwWlwlN

Technical Theater (CA)

University Trans. (GE BREADTH)

w

28

19

University Trans. (IGETC CSU)

12

Vacuum Technology (C)

Visual Comm.-Print (C)

Visual Comm.-Web (C)

WlWlFk| Pl ®
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Las Positas College
Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year
2010-11 to 2019-20

Certificates

2010-11 |2011-12 |2012-13 |2013-14 [2014-15 |2015-16 |2016-17 |2017-18 (2018-19 |2019-20

Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num
Viticulture (C) 1 1 1
Web & Interaction Design 1
Welding Technology 1 1
Welding Technology (C) 2 2 2 4 2 3 5 2 1
Wine Hospitality (CA) 2
Total 167 151 195 135 180 162 145 171 195 527
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