Las Positas College Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year 2010-11 to 2019-20

	Certificates									
	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Accounting Technician	21	12	13	12	9	6	4	10	9	8
Administrative Assistant	1	2	1	5	2	3	3	1		2
Administrative Medical Assist	2	3	4	3	5	4	2	3	3	
Athletic Training/Sports Medic										1
Automotive Chassis									6	1
Automotive Drivability									1	1
Automotive Service Technician	1	1	5	2	3	11	2			
Automotive Technician (C)	1	1	4	4	3	12	1			
Business Entrepreneurship(CA)		1	3	2	1	1	1	4	1	
Cisco Network Associate	2	1		1	3		1	1	1	1
Commercial Mus:Inter Piano(CA)										1
Comp Appl Software-Microcomput			1							
Comp. Network Admin MS	1									
Comp. Prog. for the Web (C)		1					1			
Computer Network Technician	2	1	2							
Computer Programming (C)							1		1	1
Creative Writing (CA)										1
CSU GE Breadth (CA)										157
Early Childhood Development									3	7
ECD (Associate Teacher)	69	24	75	53	96	82	72	80	80	58
ECD (Intervention Assistant)					1	1	2	1	4	1
ECD: Basic Teacher Certificate	9	10	11	2	8	13	13	13	5	
Emergency Medical Services (C)									1	2
Emergency Medical Tech (C)									4	14
Enology (C)					1	2	1			
Fire Academy:Fire Suppre (CA)										49
Fire Prevention (CA)										19
Fire Service Technology	11	41	26	19	11	8	13	16	9	26
Fitness Trainer (CA)										1

Las Positas College Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year 2010-11 to 2019-20

	Certificates									
	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Geology (CA)										1
Graphic Design (CA)									4	1
Health and Human Services	6	9	4	5	2	2	2			
Horticulture (C)	1	1	2	1	1			1	2	2
IGETC (CA)										101
Interior Design	8	5	8	4	4	3	3	3	2	5
IT Support Professional (CA)										6
Jazz Studies (CA)										1
Landscape Design (CA)										1
Landscape Maintance & Cons(CA)										2
Mass Comm: Journalism (C)	1	2		1	1					
Math Jam Tutor Pathway (CC)										8
Nursery, Greenhouse & Grower(C)										1
Occupational Safety/Health (C)		7	7	8	3	3	3	1	9	4
Ornamental Horticulture									1	3
Photography	1		1					1		
Retail Management (WAFC)	5	4	4	3	1		2	1	1	1
Retailing								1		
Sports Medicine		1								
Supervisory Management	2	3	5	1	1	1		4		4
Surgical Technology (C)	3	1	6	1						
Teaching Beginning Piano (C)	3	1		2	3	1	1	3		
Teaching Intermediate Piano(C)	1				2	1	1			
Technical Theater (CA)									5	3
University Trans. (GE BREADTH)	3	6	3	2	7	2	6	9	28	19
University Trans. (IGETC CSU)	2	1	1		6	2	5	8	12	9
Vacuum Technology (C)			1	1						
Visual CommPrint (C)	6	6	3	1	1	1	2	4		
Visual CommWeb (C)	4	3	3					1		

Las Positas College Number of Certificates Awarded By Major and Academic Year 2010-11 to 2019-20

	Certificates									
	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Viticulture (C)					1	1			1	
Web & Interaction Design										1
Welding Technology	1	1								
Welding Technology (C)		2	2	2	4	2	3	5	2	1
Wine Hospitality (CA)										2
Total	167	151	195	135	180	162	145	171	195	527